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Check out the Career Exploration Center website for helpful tips and job search strategies: https://blogs.cornell.edu/hecec/
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Government Resources:
Capital Semester in Albany: www.human.cornell.edu/academics/offcampus/capitalsemester/home
	 | Internships with legislators in the NY State Assembly or NY State Senate 
Cornell in Washington: www.ciw.cornell.edu
	 | Semester or Summer in Washington DC (Internship and Coursework)
City of New York: www1.nyc.gov/jobs/index.page
	 | Public Service Careers with NYC
Central Intelligence Agency: www.cia.gov/careers/index.html
USA.gov: www.usa.gov/government-jobs  
USAJOBS “Working for America”: usajobs.gov/studentsandgrads
US Department of Education: http://www2.ed.gov/students/prep/job/intern/index.html
Center for Strategic and International Studies: https://www.csis.org/programs/about-us/careers-and-internships/internships

Business Resources:
Entrepreneurship At Cornell: eship.cornell.edu/internships
Deloitte Consulting LLP: www2.deloitte.com/us/en/careers/students.html
US Securities and Exchange Commission Student Honors Program: https://www.sec.gov/ohr/student-honors-page.html

Law Resources:
American Bar Association: www.americanbar.org
National Federation of Paralegal Associations: www.paralegals.org
Association of Legal Assistants: www.nala.org
National Directory of Legal Employers: www.nalpdirectory.com
Law School Admission Council: http://www.lsac.org/

Healthcare Resources:
Booz Allen: http://www.jobs.net/jobs/booz-allen-hamilton/en-us/
Epic: https://careers.epic.com 
Kaiser Family Foundation: http://kff.org/employment-opportunities/
Robert Wood Johnson Foundation: http://www.rwjf.org/en/about-rwjf/job-opportunities.html

Specific Internship Programs:
Charles G. Koch Internship Program: www.charleskochinstitute.org/koch-internship-program
Council on Foreign Affairs: www.cfr.org/about/career_opportunities/internships.html#336
Global Policy Forum in New York: www.globalpolicy.org/internships.html
NYC Summer Internship Program: https://www1.nyc.gov/site/dcas/employment/summer-internship-program.page
NYC Urban Fellows Program: https://www1.nyc.gov/site/dcas/employment/urban-fellows.page
Urban Institute Summer Academy for Public Policy Analysis & Research: www.urban.org/about/careers
Humanity in Action Fellowship: www.humanityinaction.org/programs/14-humanity-in-action-fellowship
White House Internships: www.whitehouse.gov/participate/internships
Center on Budget and Policy Priorities: www.cbpp.org/careers/intern
American Enterprise Institute Internships: www.aei.org/internships/
Practining Medicine: http://www.human.cornell.edu/academics/offcampus/urbansemester/home
Cornell Prelaw Program in NYC: https://www.sce.cornell.edu/ss/courses/off/prelaw/index.php
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Policy Analysis and Management 
Accounts Representative | Cannon Business Solutions
Accounts Manager | LiveOps
Administrative Manager | North Shore LLJ Health System
Analyst | J.P. Morgan Asset Management 
Analyst, Distribution | J.Crew Group. Inc.
Analyst, IBD | Goldman Sachs
Analyst, Investment Banking | Credit Suisse 
Assistant Account Executive | OglivyOne 
Associate | Cushman & Wakefield 
Associate | Loeb & Loeb L.L.P. 
Associate Consultant | Bain & Company, Inc. 
Attorney | Christensen, Glaser, Fink, Jacobs, Weil 
Attorney-at-Law | Kronish Lieb Weiner Hellman 
Barbara Jordan Health Policy Scholar | Kaiser Family Foundation 
Business Analyst | Deloitte Consulting 
Consultant | FactSet Reasearch Systems 
Corporate Finance | J.P. Morgan Chase and Company 
Director, Business Development | Meridian Capital Group, L.L.C. 
Environmental Protection Specialist | US EPA/LEED 
Executive Policy Specialist | Pennsylvania Department of Health 
Financial Services Specialist | Tompkins Trust Company 
Financial Consultant | Smith Barney/Citigroup Global Markets 
Financial Representative | Northwestern Mutual Financial Network 
Founder | GlamourGals Foundation, Inc. 
Graduate Student | Harvard School of Public Health
Graduate Student | Cornell University Sloan Program in Health Administration  
Hockey Player | Binghamton Senators 
IB Analyst | Putnam Lovell NBF 
Internal Consultant | MedStar Health 
Investment Associate | Spring Mountain Capital, L.L.C. 
Law Student | Columbia Law School
Law Student | Harvard Law School 
Legal Assistant | Clifford Chance US, L.L.P. 
Litigation Legal Assistant | Sullivan & Cromwell, L.L.P. 
Market Research Associate | Leerink Swann& Company 
Marketing Manager | Neiman Marcus 
Paralegal | Wolf, Haldenstein, Adler, Freeman and Herz, L.L.P. 
Physician | University of Massachusetts 
Project Coordinator | Capital Health 
Project Manager | Sandbox Industries 
Post Baccalaureate Pre-Med Student | Goucher College 
Research Analyst | The Lewin Group 
Research Assistant | Kaiser Family Foundation 
Research Associate | Competition Policy Associates 
Research Fellow | Massachusetts Executive Office of Health and Human Services 
Senior Associate | Moody’s Corporation 
Senior Risk Analyst | M&T Bank 
Senior Specialist, Workforce Initiative I American College of Cardiology 
Senior Territory Manager | Johnson & Johnson’s Vision Care Group 
Writer | Russell Sage Foundation


